
2020 Important Dates 

 

Term 1 commences Monday 3 February 2020 

Monday 3 February to Thursday 9 April 

Saturday 29 February to Monday 2 March Boarders closed weekend  

Monday 2 March Labour Day Public Holiday 

Thursday 5 March to Friday 6 March School photo days  

Thursday 9 April Term 1 ends  

 

Friday 10 April Good Friday  

Monday 13 April Easter Monday  

Saturday 25 April Anzac Day  

 

Term 2 commences Tuesday 28 April 

Saturday 30 May to Monday 1 June Boarders closed weekend  

Monday 1 June WA Day Public Holiday 

Friday 3 July Term 2 ends 

 

Term 3 commences Tuesday 21 July 

Saturday 22 August to Monday 24 August Boarders closed weekend 

Monday 24 August Pupil free day mid-term break 

Friday 25 September Term 3 ends 

 

Term 4 commences Tuesday 13 October 

Friday 23 October Valedictory Day  

Monday 2 November to Friday 20 November WACE examinations 

Friday 13 November Albany Show Day pupil free day 

Friday 4 December Term 4 ends for Year 11 

Tuesday 8 December JS Awards Ceremony & Concert. Term 4 ends for Junior School  

Wednesday 9 December Year 7 to 11 Awards Ceremony. Term 4 ends for Middle School and Year 10s 

 


